
(28AWG BC*1P+28AWG BC+WAM)*2+28AWG BC*2C+24AWG BC*2C+

AEB, PVC jaket/Blue(285C) OD:5.5±0.2mm
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USB 3.0 AM-MICRO BM

CABLE
PRODUCT NAME

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBYDRAWNBY

MMUNITUNO ITEM NO.

CUSTOMER ITEM NO.

OUTER MOLD

USB A TYPE

CABLE1

3

4

2 1

1

2

REMARKQT'YSPECIFICATION STANDARDPARTS NAMENO.

1USB B TYPE

MATERIAL LIST:

2018.07.24

2016.04.11

Alei

USB3.0 MICRO B/M 10PIN SOLDER TYPE,BLACK PBT INSULATION,THE

PIN GOLD PLATING, THE SHELL FOR NICKEL PLATING

USB3.0 A/M 9PIN SOLDER TYPE,BLUE PBT INSULATION,THE PIN

GOLD PLATING, THE SHELL FOR NICKEL PLATING

PIN OUT

33

SHELL

4

SHELL

5

P1

1

2

P2

1

2

BRAID+DRAIN

5

6

7

8

9

6

7

8

9

10

Blue

Yellow

Purple

Orange

WHITE

GREEN

BLACK

RED

PVC COLOR FOR  Blue

Drain

Drain

SILVER FAM

BROWN FAM

5

INNER MOLD 2LD-PE

(2).Insulation resistance:DC 300V 10MΩ;

(4).Dielectric strength:150V AC/Minute,1mA.

(3).Contactor resistance:3Ω Max;

(1).100% open short & miss wire test;

NOTE:

1.Electrical test:

3.PRINT WORD: AWM 20276 80℃ 30V VW-1 USB 3.0 SUPER SPEED CABLE

4.ROHS2.0 and REACH compliant

5.PACKING:1PCS/Renkforce giftbox

2.Operation temperature:-10℃ ~+60℃

 Storage temperature:-20℃ ~ +75℃

 Operation humidity:10%~85%

 Storage humidity:10%~85%

SEE THE CHART

. LENGTH COLOUR

500+100/-0MM

1000+100/-0MM

Blue

1800+100/-0MM

FILE NO.

3000+100/-0MM

Blue

Blue

Blue

B/N

1421514

300+100/-0MM Blue29212c90

29212c90a

29212c90b

29212c90c

29212c90d

1421511

1421512

1421515

1421516

Packing

VP1:10.5x14cm

(depth:2cm)

VP1:10.5x14cm

(depth:2cm)

VP1:10.5x14cm

(depth:3cm)

VP1:10.5x14cm

(depth:2cm)

VP1:10.5x14cm

(depth:3cm)

A12018.01.04

Alvan

CHANGE PRINT WORDAlei Alvan

P2

5.9±0.2mm

P1

8.5±0.5mm

16±0.5mm

31.2±0.5mm

16±0.5mm

9.0±0.5mm

33.7±0.5mm

3 4 5
2 4 512±0.2mm

REVISION MOULDING AND PRINT WORD 2017-07-24 A2Alvan
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